NAAC RE-ACCREDITED WITH ‘A’ GRADE

Sevadal Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Place for Higher Learning & Research (Research Academy)
Sakkardara Square, Umrer Road, Nagpur-440024

ELECTROL LITERACY CLUB
SESSION : 2023-24

SN T ELCMemberName | Emaild | MobileNo
1 | Principal Prof. Pravin Charde sevamahilamv@gmail.com 9881891934
2 | Nodal Officer Dr. Reeta Dhandekar rita.dhandekar01@gmail.com 9890225020
3 | Campus Ms. Krutika Vaidya krutikavaidya7@gmail.com 8999854025
Ambassador

4 | Chairman Ms. Drushti Nerikar bnerikar@gmail.com 9175157682

5 | Vice-Chairman Ms. Nidhi Kathe nidhikath®7@gmail.com 7558704471

¢ |Student Ms. Vaishali Hajare hajarevaishali63@gmail.com 9130077942
Representative

7 Is{t:;:ireeg:entative Ms: Sangita Chamorshikar sangitachamorshikar@gmail.com 8766716325

g | Student Ms. Pratiksha Patil pratikshapatil67373@gmail.com 9028341097
Representative

9 | Student - Ms. Kanchan Meshram kanchanmeshram2002@gmail.com 9307554725
Representative

10 Student . Ms. Mahek Pathan mahekpathan151@gmail.com 8766591060
Representative

11 | Student Ms. Mrunmai Burale mrunmaiburale123@gmail.com 8275075340
Representative

12 | Student Ms. Minal Ganvir minalganvir9@gmail.com 9172495425

. Representative

13 Student . Ms. Ekta Gode ektagode5@gmail.com 8856841680
Representative

14 Student i \Ms. Sayli Rajurkar rajurkarsayli604@gmail.com 9561587888
Representative

15 | Student Ms. Harshal Sarve bharatiwar0@gmail.com 8767104693
Representative

16 Student ; Ms. Ruchika Bhongade ruchikabhongade8@gmail.com 9699168069
Representative LB
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